
Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  09.07.2016

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 60 Schüss, Fabian Raiffeisenbank Main Spessart M96 1 1 6 : 5 4 
2 130 Schwehla, Frank LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr M4073 1 1 7 : 1 7 
3 133 Amann, Michael LG Lohr M5064 1 1 7 : 3 0 
4 10 Ilardi, Sebastiano TSV Rechtenbach M5057 2 1 7 : 4 9 
5 153 Rausch, Uwe LG Lohr M5064 3 1 8 : 1 8 
6 4 Arnold, Kevin U16 M01 1 1 8 : 5 3 
7 42 Müller, Heinz RV Viktoria Wombach M4068 2 1 9 : 1 2 
8 142 Trebeß, Marcel U16 M02 2 2 0 : 2 4 
9 96 Meyer, Florian M96 2 2 0 : 3 8 

10 78 Tesfamichael, Alem M99 3 2 0 : 5 3 
11 66 Ibel, Verena RV Viktoria Wombach W89 1 2 1 : 1 4 
12 52 Bald, Andreas M4070 3 2 1 : 4 3 
13 84 Schuhmann, Marko SV Steinfeld M4073 4 2 1 : 5 5 
14 143 Heeb, Alexander SV Steinfeld U16 M01 3 2 2 : 3 2 
15 27 Stamm, Erik JFG Fränkische Platte U16 M03 4 2 2 : 4 8 
16 148 Siegler, Lukas U16 M06 5 2 2 : 4 9 
17 127 Schwehla, Martina TG Kitzingen W4075 1 2 6 : 5 3 
18 67 Endres, Philip Team Hase M87 4 2 8 : 0 7 
19 131 Sendelbach, Denise W85 2 2 8 : 5 2 
20 77 Stamm, Leo Grundschule Steinfeld U16 M06 6 2 8 : 5 3 
21 44 Beier, Michael M4071 5 2 9 : 5 3 
22 136 Sauer, Melanie W4075 2 3 1 : 0 3 
23 86 Stamm, Vanessa SV Hausen-Rohrbach U16 W01 1 3 2 : 4 5 
24 2 Köhler, Nadine W80 3 3 3 : 3 3 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  09.07.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 60 Schüss, Fabian Raiffeisenbank Main Spessart M96 1 1 6 : 5 4 
2 130 Schwehla, Frank LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr M4073 1 1 7 : 1 7 
3 133 Amann, Michael LG Lohr M5064 1 1 7 : 3 0 
4 10 Ilardi, Sebastiano TSV Rechtenbach M5057 2 1 7 : 4 9 
5 153 Rausch, Uwe LG Lohr M5064 3 1 8 : 1 8 
6 4 Arnold, Kevin U16 M01 1 1 8 : 5 3 
7 42 Müller, Heinz RV Viktoria Wombach M4068 2 1 9 : 1 2 
8 142 Trebeß, Marcel U16 M02 2 2 0 : 2 4 
9 96 Meyer, Florian M96 2 2 0 : 3 8 

10 78 Tesfamichael, Alem M99 3 2 0 : 5 3 
11 52 Bald, Andreas M4070 3 2 1 : 4 3 
12 84 Schuhmann, Marko SV Steinfeld M4073 4 2 1 : 5 5 
13 143 Heeb, Alexander SV Steinfeld U16 M01 3 2 2 : 3 2 
14 27 Stamm, Erik JFG Fränkische Platte U16 M03 4 2 2 : 4 8 
15 148 Siegler, Lukas U16 M06 5 2 2 : 4 9 
16 67 Endres, Philip Team Hase M87 4 2 8 : 0 7 
17 77 Stamm, Leo Grundschule Steinfeld U16 M06 6 2 8 : 5 3 
18 44 Beier, Michael M4071 5 2 9 : 5 3 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  09.07.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 66 Ibel, Verena RV Viktoria Wombach W89 1 2 1 : 1 4 
2 127 Schwehla, Martina TG Kitzingen W4075 1 2 6 : 5 3 
3 131 Sendelbach, Denise W85 2 2 8 : 5 2 
4 136 Sauer, Melanie W4075 2 3 1 : 0 3 
5 86 Stamm, Vanessa SV Hausen-Rohrbach U16 W01 1 3 2 : 4 5 
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Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  09.07.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  Frauen
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

6 2 Köhler, Nadine W80 3 3 3 : 3 3 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  09.07.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  M 16-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 60 Schüss, Fabian Raiffeisenbank Main Spessart M96 1 1 6 : 5 4 
2 96 Meyer, Florian M96 2 2 0 : 3 8 
3 78 Tesfamichael, Alem M99 3 2 0 : 5 3 
4 67 Endres, Philip Team Hase M87 4 2 8 : 0 7 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  09.07.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  W 16-39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 66 Ibel, Verena RV Viktoria Wombach W89 1 2 1 : 1 4 
2 131 Sendelbach, Denise W85 2 2 8 : 5 2 
3 2 Köhler, Nadine W80 3 3 3 : 3 3 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  09.07.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  M 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 130 Schwehla, Frank LG Karlstadt-Gambach-Lohr M4073 1 1 7 : 1 7 
2 42 Müller, Heinz RV Viktoria Wombach M4068 2 1 9 : 1 2 
3 52 Bald, Andreas M4070 3 2 1 : 4 3 
4 84 Schuhmann, Marko SV Steinfeld M4073 4 2 1 : 5 5 
5 44 Beier, Michael M4071 5 2 9 : 5 3 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  09.07.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  W 40-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 127 Schwehla, Martina TG Kitzingen W4075 1 2 6 : 5 3 
2 136 Sauer, Melanie W4075 2 3 1 : 0 3 

Kurzstreckenlauf über 4,5 km  am  09.07.2016

Ergebnisliste  -  M 50-59
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitJgTeamVerein/Ort

1 133 Amann, Michael LG Lohr M5064 1 1 7 : 3 0 
2 10 Ilardi, Sebastiano TSV Rechtenbach M5057 2 1 7 : 4 9 
3 153 Rausch, Uwe LG Lohr M5064 3 1 8 : 1 8 
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